SMALL CELL
SOLUTIONS
SitePro1.com/APT
Adaptive Pole Top (APT) Kits
The APT (Adaptive Pole Top) Kits are universal in nature, enabling you
to seamlessly transform any pole into a 5G node. They are designed
for ease of installation, maintenance and flexibility with options
available for 4G, 5G or combination 4G/5G applications.

supports antenna and shroud
Site Pro 1 - Small Cell  -  Page 12
Universal Pole Top Kits
• Provide 10° multi-axial adjustment
• Fit standard 4G antennas using 3/8” mounting
hardware on 4” and 6” bolt circles or 3/4” to 1”
center stud
• Attach to wood, metal, concrete,
or composite poles
• Can be mounted as a clamp-on kit requiring no
pole modification
• Kits include threaded rod and lag bolts for direct
mounting, or can be mounted with
banding (purchased separately)
Part # Disc Diameter Channel Length Pole Diameter
APT-3SU14 14" 15" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-3SU18 18" 15" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-3SU22 22" 15" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-3SU26 26" 15" 4-1/2" - 22"
APT-3LU14 14" 21" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-3LU18 18" 21" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-3LU22 22" 21" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-3LU26 26" 21" 4-1/2" - 22"
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles 25/pk
Site Pro 1 - Small Cell  -  Page 13
Standard Pole Top Kits (2 Legs)
• Provide 10° multi-axial adjustment”
• Fit standard 4G antennas using 3/8” mounting
hardware on 4” and 6” bolt circles or 3/4” to 1”
center stud
• Attach to wood, metal, concrete,
or composite poles
• Kits include threaded rod and lag bolts for direct
mounting, or can be mounted with banding
(purchased separately)
Part # Disc Diameter Channel Length Pole Diameter
APT-2S14 14" 15" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-2S18 18" 15" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-2S22 22" 15" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-2S26 26" 15" 4-1/2" - 22"
APT-2L14 14" 21" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-2L18 18" 21" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-2L22 22" 21" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-2L26 26" 21" 4-1/2" - 22"
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles 25/pk
Standard Pole Top Kits (3 Legs)
• Provide 10° multi-axial adjustment
• Fit standard 4G antennas using 3/8” mounting
hardware on 4” and 6” bolt circles or 3/4” to 1”
center stud
• Attach to wood, metal, concrete,
or composite poles
• Kits include threaded rod and lag bolts for direct
mounting, or can be mounted with banding
(purchased separately)
• Clamp-on attachment kit or banding can
be purchased separately
Part # Disc Diameter Channel Length Pole Diameter
APT-3S14 14" 15" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-3S18 18" 15" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-3S22 22" 15" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-3S26 26" 15" 4-1/2" - 22"
APT-3L14 14" 21" 4-1/2" - 10"
APT-3L18 18" 21" 4-1/2" - 14"
APT-3L22 22" 21" 4-1/2" - 18"
APT-3L26 26" 21" 4-1/2" - 22"
APT-CC2 Clamp-on Attachment Kit (2 Level)
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles 25/pk
Site Pro 1 - Small Cell  -  Page 14

be purchased separately
• Non-extendable
Heavy-Duty Pole Top Extension Kits
• Provide 10° multi-axial adjustment
• 2-7/8” sch 80 diameter mast for 5G and 4G
panel antennas
• Mast includes top flange for cantenna mounting
or to support future shrouding
• Attach to wood, metal, concrete, or composite
poles
• Kits include threaded rod and lag bolts for
direct mounting
• Clamp-on attachment kit or banding can
be purchased separately
Part # Pole Diameter Disc Diameter Mast Height
APT-3L1406S 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 6"
APT-3L1430S 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 30"
APT-3L1454S 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 54"
APT-3L1806S 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 6"
APT-3L1830S 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 30"
APT-3L1854S 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 54"
APT-3L2206S 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 6"
APT-3L2230S 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 30"
APT-3L2254S 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 54"
APT-CC2 Clamp-on Attachment Kit (2 Level)
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles 25/pk
Part # Pole Diameter Disc Diameter Mast Height
APT-3L1418D 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 18"
APT-3L1430D 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 30"
APT-3L1442D 4-1/2" - 10" 14" 42"
APT-3L1818D 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 18"
APT-3L1830D 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 30"
APT-3L1842D 4-1/2" - 14" 18" 42"
APT-3L2218D 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 18"
APT-3L2230D 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 30"
APT-3L2242D 4-1/2" - 18" 22" 42"
APT-CC2 Clamp-on Attachment Kit (2 Level)
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles 25/pk

(purchased separately)
• Provide 10° multi-axial adjustment
• Allow attachment of aftermarket non-conductive
uprights 3-1/2” to 4” in width
• Attach to wood, metal, concrete,
or composite poles
• Kits include threaded rods and lag bolts
for direct mounting
• Can also be mounted with banding
(purchased separately)
Part # Description
Channel
Length
Pole
Diameter
APT-MAST15 Short Mast Attachment Kit 15" 4” – 12”
APT-MAST21 Long Mast Attachment Kit 21" 4” – 12”
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles, 25/pk
Part # Description
Channel
Length
Pole
Diameter
APT-MMA15 Short Mast Attachment Kit 15" 3-1/2” – 9”
APT-MMA21 Long Mast Attachment Kit 21" 3-1/2” – 9”
BA206 Stainless Steel Banding, 3/4” x 100’ roll
BU256-25 Stainless Steel Banding Buckles, 25/pk
Site Pro 1 - Small Cell  -  Page 28
Pipe Side Arms

separately
• Custom mounting solutions available, please call
• For use with pocket banners (banners purchased
separately)
• See website for banner size engineering data
• Kits include everything necessary to attach up to
three banners each on a opposite sites of the pole
• Fit poles 3-1/2” to 9-1/2” in diameter
• Equipment mounting solutions purchased
separately
• Custom mounting solutions available, please call
• For use with pocket banners (banners purchased
separately)
• See website for banner size engineering data
Part # Description Banner Size
BPM-18 18” Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 18”
BPM-24 24” Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 24”
BPM-30 30” Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 30”
Part # Description Price
DBKSS-4 Decorative Stainless Steel Ball Kit (4 per Kit) $176.00
DBKBZ-4 Decorative Bronze Ball Kit (4 per Kit) $216.00
Banners sold separately
Part # Description Banner Size
BPM-D18 18” Dual Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 18”
BPM-D24 24” Dual Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 24”
BPM-D30 30” Dual Banner Camouflage Kit Up to 30”
Part # Description
DBKSS-8 Decorative Stainless Steel Ball Kit (8 per Kit)
DBKBZ-8 Decorative Bronze Ball Kit (8 per Kit)
Banners sold separately